Williams College Department of Music -

Jazz Voice Studio Recital

Students of Samirah Evans

Sonny Burke & Paul F. Webster Black Coffee
Kurt Weill September Song

Natalie DiNenno '18, vocalist

Maria Grever & Stanley Adams What a Difference A Day Made

Gene DePaul Teach Me Tonight
Phoebe Mattana '18, vocalist

Jack Lawrence & Arthur Altman All or Nothing at All
Caroline Smith Half About Being A Woman

Nicolette Caravelli '16, vocalist

Fred Coots & Haven Gillespie You Go to My Head
Duke Ellington Prelude to a Kiss

Justin Smilan '18
Doris Fisher & Allan Roberts Into Each Life

Cole Porter Everytime We Say Goodbye

Chris Hanson '16, vocalist

Miles Davis Four
Nicolette Caravelli '16, Natalie DiNenno '18, Chris Hanson '16, Justin Smilan '16

Miro Sprague piano
Marco Vallejos '19 bass
Kendall Bazinet '18 drums
Jack Ferguson '18 saxophone

Monday, November 16, 2015

7:00 p.m.
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.



Upcoming Concerts

Thu Nov 19
Fri Nov 20
Fri Nov 20
Fri Nov 20
Sat Nov 21
Sat Nov 21
Tue Dec 1
Tue Dec 1
Wed Dec 2
Wed Dec 2
2

Fri Dec 4
Sat Dec 5
Sat Dec 5
Sat Dec 5
Mon Dec 7
Tue Dec 8
Wed Dec 9
Wed Dec 9
Thu Dec 10
Thu Dec 10
Fri Dec 11
Sat Dec 12
Sat Dec 12
Sat Dec 12
12

Sun Dec 13
Sun Dec 13
Mon Dec 14
Mon Dec 14
Tue Dec 15
Tues Dec 15
Tue Dec 15
Tue Dec 15

4:15pm
7:15pm
8pm
8pm
4pm
8pm
4:15pm
8pm
12:15pm
4pm
Tpm
8pm
2pm
4:30pm
8pm
4pm
Tpm
12:15pm
Tpm
4:30pm
Tpm
8pm
1pm
2:30pm
4pm
8pm
1pm
4pm
4pm
6pm
12:15pm
3pm
Spm

Master Class: Mark Peskanov, violin

Pre-Concert Talk with Ronald Feldman, conductor
Berkshire Symphony, featuring Mark Peskanov, violin

The Fall All Dance Department Concert & Kusika/Zambezi
Gospel Choir

The Fall All Dance Department Concert & Kusika/Zambezi
Master Class: Michael Mizrahi, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Michael Mizrahi, piano - Visiting Artist Series
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Chinese Music Ensemble

Williams Percussion Ensemble

Student Piano Recital with Michael Chen ‘18

Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital

Williams Jazz Ensemble

Flute Studio Recital with Students of Jacqueline DeVoe
Brass Ensemble

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Small Jazz Ensembles

Violin Studio Recital with Joana Genova

Williams Jazz Repertory Ensemble

Wind Ensemble

Voice Studio Recital with Students of Erin Nafziger

Piano Studio Recital with Students of Doris Stevenson

A Christmas Service of Lessons & Carols

Student Symphony

String Chamber Music Studio Recital with Students of Ronald Feldman

A Christmas Service of Lessons & Carols

Voice Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Student Oboe Recital with Samantha Stone ‘17

Clarinet Choir

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital with Students of Robert Phelps

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

’62 Center, MainStage
Chapin Hall

’62 Center, MainStage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Wed Dec
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel Sat Dec
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel
Chapin Hall, stage

Chapin Hall, stage

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall



