## Williams College Department of Music



## **Jazz Voice Studio Recital**

**Students of Samirah Evans** 

Sonny Burke & Paul F. Webster Black Coffee

Kurt Weill September Song

Natalie DiNenno '18, vocalist

Maria Grever & Stanley Adams What a Difference A Day Made

Gene DePaul Teach Me Tonight

Phoebe Mattana '18, vocalist

Jack Lawrence & Arthur Altman All or Nothing at All

Caroline Smith Half About Being A Woman

Nicolette Caravelli '16, vocalist

Fred Coots & Haven Gillespie You Go to My Head

Duke Ellington Prelude to a Kiss

Justin Smilan '18

Doris Fisher & Allan Roberts Into Each Life

Cole Porter Everytime We Say Goodbye

Chris Hanson '16, vocalist

Miles Davis Four

Nicolette Caravelli '16, Natalie DiNenno '18, Chris Hanson '16, Justin Smilan '16

Miro Sprague piano Marco Vallejos '19 bass Kendall Bazinet '18 drums Jack Ferguson '18 saxophone

## Monday, November 16, 2015 7:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

*Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.* 

T T	•	$\sim$	4
11	pcoming	( 'An	certs
•	PCUIIIIE	$\sim$	cci is

Opcoming Co	ncerts		
Thu Nov 19	4:15pm	Master Class: Mark Peskanov, violin	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Nov 20	7:15pm	Pre-Concert Talk with Ronald Feldman, conductor	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Nov 20	8pm	Berkshire Symphony, featuring Mark Peskanov, violin	Chapin Hall
Fri Nov 20	8pm	The Fall All Dance Department Concert & Kusika/Zambezi	'62 Center, MainStage
Sat Nov 21	4pm	Gospel Choir	Chapin Hall
Sat Nov 21	8pm	The Fall All Dance Department Concert & Kusika/Zambezi	'62 Center, MainStage
Tue Dec 1	4:15pm	Master Class: Michael Mizrahi, piano - Visiting Artist Series	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Dec 1	8pm	Michael Mizrahi, piano - Visiting Artist Series	Chapin Hall
Wed Dec 2	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
Wed Dec 2	4pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Wed Dec
2	7pm	Chinese Music Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Dec 4	8pm	Williams Percussion Ensemble	Chapin Hall
Sat Dec 5	2pm	Student Piano Recital with Michael Chen '18	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Dec 5	4:30pm	Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Dec 5	8pm	Williams Jazz Ensemble	Chapin Hall
Mon Dec 7	4pm	Flute Studio Recital with Students of Jacqueline DeVoe	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Dec 8	7pm	Brass Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed Dec 9	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
Wed Dec 9	7pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu Dec 10	4:30pm	Violin Studio Recital with Joana Genova	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu Dec 10	7pm	Williams Jazz Repertory Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Dec 11	8pm	Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
Sat Dec 12	1pm	Voice Studio Recital with Students of Erin Nafziger	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Dec 12	2:30pm	Piano Studio Recital with Students of Doris Stevenson	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Dec 12	4pm	A Christmas Service of Lessons & Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel Sat Dec
12	8pm	Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
Sun Dec 13	1pm	String Chamber Music Studio Recital with Students of Ronald Feldman	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sun Dec 13	4pm	A Christmas Service of Lessons & Carols	Thompson Memorial Chapel
Mon Dec 14	4pm	Voice Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke	Chapin Hall, stage
Mon Dec 14	6pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Chapin Hall, stage
Tue Dec 15	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
Tues Dec 15	3pm	Student Oboe Recital with Samantha Stone '17	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Dec 15	5pm	Clarinet Choir	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Dec 15	7pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital with Students of Robert Phelps	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall